

GMR Hyderahad International Airport Limited



Regiz. Office:
CAR Aery Towers.
Rejiv Gendin International Acquirt.
Shaouthaber, Hyderabad 560 106.
Felangana State, India.
CAR U621007G20G7RE, 04477E5
1 491 40 67594099667393903767395000

T + 91 40 67893228 W www.hyderaland.an c

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that Mr. Hemantkumar Galande, designated as Fire Fighter, Airport Rescue Fire Fighting Department has worked with us from 31.08.2018 to 07.01.2019.

He stands relieved from the services of the Company from the close of business hours on 07-January-2019.

We wish him all the very best in his future assignments.

For GMR Hyderabad International Airport Ltd.

S. Rama Rao

General Manager - HR

Date: 07.01.2019















Corporate Office:

3rd Floor, IRB Complex, Chandivali Farm, Chandivali Village, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400 072.
Tel: 91 - 22 - 6640 4220 / 4880 4200 = Fax: 91 - 22 - 6675 1024 = e-mail: info@irb.co.in = www.irb.co.in

CIN: U45200MH2009PTC195740

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

April 15, 2024

This is to certify that Mr. Hemantkumar Galande was employed with us from 01.11.2022 to 27.03.2024. At the time of leaving, he was working in the capacity of Airside Associate at our IRBSA location.

His resignation has been accepted & being relieved from the services of the company with effect from the closure of working hours on 27.03.2024.

We wish him all the best in his future endeavors.

For IRB SINDHUDURG AIRPORT PRIVATE LIMITED

814

Dr Prachant P St

Dr Prashant P Salgaonkkar

Group President (HR & Admin.)



Date: October 31, 2022

Mr.Hemantkumar Galande 30055925 OPERATIONS-AIRSIDE SAFTY

Relieving and Experience Letter

Dear Mr. Hemantkumar Galande,

This has reference to your resignation letter requesting us to relieve you from the services of the company.

In this regard, please note that your resignation has been accepted and you are relieved from the services of company with effect from closing of working hours on 30-Oct-22.

Your designation at the time of separation was **Assistant- Operations** and your service tenure was from **23-Jan-19** to **30-Oct-22**.

Thanking you,

For Mumbai International Airport Limited

Shrikant Pawar (Nov. 1, 2022, 12:04 GMT+5.5)

Authorized Signatory



No. 2427./MIHAN/Amravati Airport/2024 Date: 22/05/2024

OFFICE ORDER

Sub:-Reg-Additional Charge of Chief Security Officer, Amravati (Belora) Airport to Mr. Hemant Galande

Mr. Hemant Galande has been posted at Amravati (Belora) Airport. MADC hereby appoints Mr. Hemant Galande, as "Chief Security Officer" for Amravati (Belora) Airport and official shall carryout all related works of security department.

Addl. Collector (Retd.) (Admin, LA & Rehab) MADC Ltd., Nagpur

To, Mr. Hemant Galande,

Assistant Manager Airside Operations, Amravati (Belora) Airport

Cc:

- 1. Addl Collector (Admin), MADC-HO
- 2. Executive Director (Tech), MADC-HO
- 3. Manager Airside, Amravati (Belora) Airport